Retro Bri

3"x10"

Specification E|

Catalog code (EAN)
Size

Tile thickness
Technology

Type of product
Application

Surface

Type of surface

Ambients E|

B

Technical parameters |E|

Frost resistance Yes
Rectified tile No
No. of graphic patterns 56

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

ck =

Cardamom

5901779371986

3"x10"

0.31in

Clinker

Wall tiles

Bathroom, Kitchen, Living room, Elevation
Textured

Matt

Packaging E

ft2 in the box
Pieces in the box
Box weight
Boxes on a pallet

Pallet weight

www.cerrad.com

SHEET

646 ft?
38
23151b
4

2638.93 Ib



